«

TEXAS

KINGDOM

CHRISTIAN SPORTS ASSOCIATION

2026 CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE

1% Grade Girls League

(Coach Information Included)

HOLY SPIRIT EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
DATE 8:00 9:3 11:00 12:30 2:00 3:30 5:00
1710/26] 1 v 502 v 6|3 v 7|4 v 9 v 13J10 v 14]11 v 12
1/17/26/14 v 5019 v 7|13 v 4]0 v 1f11 v 2|8 v 6|12 v 3
1/24/260 2 v 13| 4 v 12|6 v 7|8 v 120/5 v 9|3 v 11]1 v 14
326 9 v 2|12 v 5]|13 v 610 v 3|8 v 1|11 v 414 v 7
2712612 v 135 v 8|1 v 4|2 v 3|6 v 11 v 14| 7 v 10
2114126/ 10 v 5|9 v 4|14 v 12]8 v 3[13 v 11| SeeScheduleBelow
221260 5 v 6|4 v 14]9 v 103 v 13]2 v 122/7 v 81 v 11
NOTE: THE 5PM GAME IS 60 MINUTES: 20 PRACTICE & 40 MINUTES GAME TIME
Saint Francis Gym 2:00 3:30
2/14/26 7 v 2|6 v 1
1ST GRADE GIRLS LEAGUE
Team#| CoachName EMAIL CELL
1G-1 |Robert Polk rbpolk@gamail.com 405-388-5611
1G-2 |David Lawless |Dryanlawless@gmail.com 956-279-7515
1G-3 |Patrick Gimlett  |patrick.gimlett@gmail.com 302-463-6364
1G-4 |Paul Fangman |fangman.paul@gmail.com (832) 707-5504
1G-5 [Marc Schkud itsallschkud@gmail.com 310-283-9463
1G-6 JRock Nelson 80rocknelson@gmail.com 337-250-6433
1G-7 |Rory Victor rc0424@gmail.com 713-385-2908
1G-8 |Zach Springer  |zach.springer@rpmliving.com |713-897-9670
1G-9 |Joe Bailey joebaileyjr@mac.com 713-724-2306
1G-10]Joe Martin martijos@gmail.com 773-574-6850
1G-11]Thomas Carman |tcc53@live.com 713-702-4373
1G-12|Matt Hicks mph0285@yahoo.com 832-654-0418
1G-13|Matt Price matt.price16@gmail.com 713-825-4011
1G-14|Chad Gawryliuk |alikath8@aol.com 937-367-5883

POST DATE: January 7, 2026




